Project Grants

Alexandra Elim Church Trust
Alexandra Primary School
Arrowtown Preschool Durham Street;
Arrowtown Preschool Cotter Ave

Bhartiya Samaj Queenstown

Central Otago Agricultural and Pastoral

Association

Cromwell Presbyterian Church
Cromwell Primary School
Cystic Fibrosis NZ

Hawea Playgroup

Lake Hawea Community Centre
QMTBC

Queenstown Primary School
The Rodger Fox Big Band
Upper Clutha Tracks Trust
Warbirds Over Wanaka Airshows Ltd

Operational/Programme Grants

Alexandra and Districts Youth Trust
Alexandra Districts Parents Centre
Arts On Tour NZ

Catholic Social Services

Central Otago REAP

Central Otago Riding for Disabled
Community Networks Wanaka
Cromwell Community House

Good Bitches Baking

Central Lakes

TRUST

GRANTS APPROVED - 13 NOVEMBER 2023

Community Space Development
Mural for school redevelopment

Sleep Room Extension

Queenstown Diwali 2023

126th Central Otago A&P Show 2024

Light Party 2023

Outdoor Learning Environment

Providing services for those affected by Cystic Fibrosis
Playscape Project- Stage 1

Emergency Generator

Queenstown Bike Festival

Playground upgrade

Queenstown workshop and performance

Charteris Track

Warbirds Over Wanaka Airshow 2024

Project grants total

Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026
Operational Grant Oct 2023 - Mar 2025
Programme Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026
Operational Grant Nov 2023 - Mar 2025
Operational Grant Oct 2023 - Mar 2025
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250,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 3,822.00

$ 8,400.00
$ 8,478.00

3,310.00
100,000.00
6,000.00
6,615.00
12,500.00
9,500.00
213,029.00
7,700.00
46,527.00
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55,000.00

$ 734,881.00

154,476.00
3,750.00
22,454.00
55,000.00

14,000.00

180,000.00

$

$

$

$

$ 131,823.00
$

$

$  42,500.00
$

7,470.00

proud owner of Pioneer
energy




Graeme Dingle Foundation Southern
Kahu Youth

Life Education Trust

Otago Multiple Sclerosis Society Inc
Pivotal Point

Southern REAP

St Andrew's Anglican Church

Sticks 'n Stones

The Boys Brigade in New Zealand Inc
Transition to Work Trust

Wakatipu Youth Trust

Youth Employment Project

CLT Initiatives

Sport Otago

Central Otago Queenstown Trails Network

Trust

Programme at WHS Jan 2024 - Dec 2026
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024
Operational Grant Nov 2023 - Mar 2025

Drive My Life Programme Jan 2024 - Dec 2024
Programme Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024
Programme Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024

ICONZ Edge programme Jan 2023 - Dec 2024
Mana Rangatahi Programme Jan 2024 - Dec 2024
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026
Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026

Programme grants total

Swim safe programme Jan 2024 - Dec 2026

Tracks Maintenance Fund

CLT initiatives grants total

26,040.00
260,000.00
30,000.00
8,832.00
70,833.00
34,600.00
8,100.00
90,196.00
23,176.00
73,242.00
320,000.00
45,000.00
1,601,492.00
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$207,709.00
$ 24,662.00

$232,371.00

TOTAL GRANTS APPROVED - NOVEMBER 2023: $2,568,744

FINANCIAL YEAR END - 2023/2024: $6,667,313

Values shown for multiyear grants are for the 2023/2024 year only.




