

GRANTS APPROVED – 13 NOVEMBER 2023

_			
Pro	lect	Grants	

Alexandra Elim Church Trust	Community Space Development	\$ 250,000.00
Alexandra Primary School	Mural for school redevelopment	\$ 4,000.00
Arrowtown Preschool Durham Street;	Sleep Room Extension	\$ 3,822.00
Arrowtown Preschool Cotter Ave		
Bhartiya Samaj Queenstown	Queenstown Diwali 2023	\$ 8,400.00
Central Otago Agricultural and Pastoral	126th Central Otago A&P Show 2024	\$ 8,478.00
Association		
Cromwell Presbyterian Church	Light Party 2023	\$ 3,310.00
Cromwell Primary School	Outdoor Learning Environment	\$ 100,000.00
Cystic Fibrosis NZ	Providing services for those affected by Cystic Fibrosis	\$ 6,000.00
Hawea Playgroup	Playscape Project- Stage 1	\$ 6,615.00
Lake Hawea Community Centre	Emergency Generator	\$ 12,500.00
QMTBC	Queenstown Bike Festival	\$ 9,500.00
Queenstown Primary School	Playground upgrade	\$ 213,029.00
The Rodger Fox Big Band	Queenstown workshop and performance	\$ 7,700.00
Upper Clutha Tracks Trust	Charteris Track	\$ 46,527.00
Warbirds Over Wanaka Airshows Ltd	Warbirds Over Wanaka Airshow 2024	\$ 55,000.00

Project grants total \$ 734,881.00

Operational/Programme Grants

Alexandra and Districts Youth Trust	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 154,476.00
Alexandra Districts Parents Centre	Operational Grant Oct 2023 - Mar 2025	\$ 3,750.00
Arts On Tour NZ	Programme Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 22,454.00
Catholic Social Services	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 55,000.00
Central Otago REAP	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 131,823.00
Central Otago Riding for Disabled	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 14,000.00
Community Networks Wanaka	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 180,000.00
Cromwell Community House	Operational Grant Nov 2023 - Mar 2025	\$ 42,500.00
Good Bitches Baking	Operational Grant Oct 2023 - Mar 2025	\$ 7,470.00

Graeme Dingle Foundation Southern	Programme at WHS Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 26,040.00
Kahu Youth	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 260,000.00
Life Education Trust	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 30,000.00
Otago Multiple Sclerosis Society Inc	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 8,832.00
Pivotal Point	Operational Grant Nov 2023 - Mar 2025	\$ 70,833.00
Southern REAP	Drive My Life Programme Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 34,600.00
St Andrew's Anglican Church	Programme Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 8,100.00
Sticks 'n Stones	Programme Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 90,196.00
The Boys Brigade in New Zealand Inc	ICONZ Edge programme Jan 2023 - Dec 2024	\$ 23,176.00
Transition to Work Trust	Mana Rangatahi Programme Jan 2024 - Dec 2024	\$ 73,242.00
Wakatipu Youth Trust	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 320,000.00
Youth Employment Project	Operational Grant Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 45,000.00
	Programme grants total	\$ 1,601,492.00

CLT Initiatives

Sport Otago	Swim safe programme Jan 2024 - Dec 2026	\$ 207,709.00
Central Otago Queenstown Trails Network	Tracks Maintenance Fund	\$ 24,662.00
Trust		
	CLT initiatives grants total	\$ 232,371.00

TOTAL GRANTS APPROVED - NOVEMBER 2023: \$2,568,744

FINANCIAL YEAR END - 2023/2024: \$6,667,313

Values shown for multiyear grants are for the 2023/2024 year only.